1/4) 0 -0400 09:5 efq /12

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000090438 3)))



H160000904383ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Con	rporations	
		: (850)617-6383	
			16
From:			
	Account Name	: INCORPORATING SERVICES FL	hP?
	Account Number	: I20050000052	20
	Phone	: (850)656-7956	******
	Fax Number	: (850)656-7953 -	$\sim$
Enter the email ac	dress for this	business entity to be used for fut	ure
annual report n	ailings. Enter	business entity to be used for fut only one email address please.**	
Email Address:_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



\* 1

Foreign Limited Liability Company						
<b>RNR Holdings LLC</b>						

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help APR 1 3 2016

Y SULKER

		TION 6050902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOL	LOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A P	OREIGN LIMITED LIAB
		SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
I. <u>K</u>	NR Holdings LLC	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Lightlity Company," "L.L.C." or	
RNR	Holdings I LLC			,
		ternate name adopted for the purpose of transac	ting business in Florida. The alternate runn	e must include "Limited
	lity Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC.")		
2. (Jur	isdiction under the law	of which foreign limited liability	(FBI number, if applicable)	
	ompany is organized) /a			
4		(Date first transacted business in Floric	la, if prior to registration.)	
A	020 Jackson Blud St	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. nite 3. Ranid City, SD \$7202	• • •	
5	UZU JACKSON BIVG., SI	aite 3, Rapid City, SD 57702		,
		······································		
A.C	10 Instran Divid Su	(Street Address of Principal O ite 3, Rapid City, SD 57702	ffice)	
6			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	、
-	•	(Mailing Address)		
7. N	ame and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>)</u>	<u>IOT</u> acceptable)	
	Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5
	Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	÷	
	Onice Addiess.	Plantation	33324	
		(City)	, Fiorida (Zip code)	$\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$
Regi	stered agent's accep	tance:		The second second second
desig	nated in this application	gistered agent and to accept service of pro tion, I hereby accept the appointment as r	egistered agent and agree to act in this	s capacity. I further a
		ons of all statutes relative to the proper an my position as registered agent.	d complete performance of my duties,	and I am familiar wit
accej	n use vougations of s	NRAI Services, Inc.		-
		By: J Collina M. Ill C (Registered agent	s signature)	
o	NE //44	(B		
		city and address of the person(s) who has/ n Blvd., Suite 3, Rapid City, SD 57702 -		
				<u> </u>
Jose	ph Treitel, 4020 Jack	on Blvd., Suite 3, Rapid City, SD 57702	- Manager	
	<u></u>		·····	
Q	tached is a cartificate	of existence, ao more than 90 days pid, duly	v authenticated by the official having cus	tody of records in the
juris	diction under the law	of which it is organized. (If the gorfficate is	in a foreign language, a translation of th	é certificate under oath
orm	e translator must be su	ibmitted)		
		Signaturgof mi author	cized nerron	
_			-	<b>~ . .</b>
This subr	document is executed vitted in a document to	i in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) ( the Department of State constitutes a third	<ul> <li>b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any I degree felony as provided for in s.817</li> </ul>	Talse information
		Gitty Treitel		•

· \_\_\_

· · ·

## WRITTEN CONSENT TO ADOPT ALTERNATE NAME FOR USE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

We, the undersigned, do hereby certify that I am the Authorized Person

of RNR Holdings LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

a limited liability company duly organized and existing under the laws of

Delaware

(Stat	e or Country a	f Organization	)

Because the name of this foreign limited liability company does not satisfy the

requirements of the s. 605.0112, F.S., the limited liability company hereby adopts the

following name to transact business in the state of Florida:

RNR Holdings I LLC

(Name to be used by limited liability company in Florida. NOTE: Name must contain Limited Liability Company, L.L.C., or LI(6.) /

Signature Authorized Person

4/11/246 Date

: •

· · · ·

16 APR

AH || :

CR2E122 (12/13)



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RNR HOLDINGS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RNR HOLDINGS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202128314 Date: 04-11-16

5983540 8300

SR# 20162217432 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

, *,*